Moulded Case Circuit Breaker / Isolator
NM1“S“ Range Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
Code
Rated
Current
KA
Rating
Dimensions (mm)
L W D
NM1-125S 16A, 20A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A, 80A, 100A 25kA 155 90 63
NM1-250S 125A, 150A, 160A, 200A, 225A, 250A 25kA 165 105 86
NM1-400S 250A, 315A, 350A, 400A 35kA 258 140 104
NM1-630S 500A, 630A 35kA 270 182 160
NM1-125S
NM1“H“ Range Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
Code
Rated
Current
KA
Rating
Dimensions (mm)
L W D
NM1-125H 16A, 20A, 32A, 40A, 50A, 63A, 80A, 100A 50kA 155 90 86
NM1-250H 125A, 150A, 160A, 200A, 225A, 250A 50kA 165 105 103
NM1-400H 250A, 315A, 350A, 400A 50kA 257 150 107
NM1-630H 500A, 630A 50kA 270 182 111
NM1-800H 630A, 700A, 800A 60kA 280 210 107
NM1-1250H 1000A, 1250A 65kA 406 210 141
NM1-1250H
NM1S - Load Break (Isolators) - 3 Pole
Code
Rated
Current
Dimensions (mm)
L W D
NM1-125SI 100A 155 90 63
NM1-250SI 160A, 225A, 250A 165 105 86
NM1-400SI 400A 258 140 104
NM1-630SI 630A 270 182 160
NM1-630SI 800A 280 210 148
NM1-630SI 1000A, 1250A 410 210 205
NM1-250SI
 CHINT IS SOLD BY MANTECH – WWW.MANTECH.CO.ZA